THE CAFE

by ONE FUKUOKA HOTEL

DESSERT

Basque Cheesecake

NRAZF =R —F 1,000

Amaou Parfait

WEREDLEESID 7z 2,500

Freshly Baked Financiers (Plain/Chocolate/Earl Gray)
BT CI4F o (Fv—viFaaiz—arL4) £ 400

Milk Soft Serve Ice Cream
INIVTINIY— A 800

ONE Original Coffee Jelly
ONE AV HiFEL Y — 700

LIGHT MEAL

Spicy Nuts

ARAT—F oY 500
Fig Butter

IRAER AN & — 500
Lotus Root Chips

vyaryyvs 500

Beef Jerky
E—TYy—F%— 500



THE CAFE

by ONE FUKUOKA HOTEL

DRINK

COFFEE
ONE Original Coffee

ONE AVYFra—k—

Cold Crema Coffee
a—) R ~va—k—

Espresso
IRATLwY
Cafe Latte
HI7xT7T

Yame Matcha Latte
INZIRRZ T
Caramel Macchiato

Xy I ANTFT7—1
(VAINZ F—=YINT - 7T—FEVFINIEF+300)

TEA
ONE Original Tea
ONE AV F 74—

Old Assam Tea

T VKT LT —
Amber Tea
TIN—=Tf—

Black Pepper Tea

T IV T ROIN—Tf —
Chai Tea

FxAT4—

Organic Rooibos Tea

F—=H =0 INAKRAT 14—

600

700

500

700

800

800

900

800

800

700

700

900

ALCOHOL
Heartland Draft

AN—bFUR 4

Heineken

VY

Guinness

FAAR

Japanese Citrus Sour

Ko —

Whisky ans Soda
NAR—)L

BY THE GLASS WINE
Sparkling Wine

A=V TTA Y
White Wine

HYA Y

Red Wine
RIA

SOFT DRINK
Ginger Beer

DrTv—E7

Blood Orange Juice
TI9RFL I Ta—R

Pink Grapefruit Juice

Yo 7L—TF 70—y Ya—2R
Coke Zero

a—o ¥a

Oolong Tea
v—arik

950

800

800

1,000

850

1,100~

1,200~

1,200~

700

700

600

600

600



